Data Sheet 10/41-2.15-EN
Multipoint Recorder PointMaster 200
Multipoint Recorder Arucomp LK
Consumables and accessories
Ordering information
Catalog Number Code DM LZ/deliv.
Scale plate for PointMaster 200 and Arucomp LK 2 W
Version 1 (see diagram Data Sheet) 0319579V- 19,00 *
Version 2 (see diagram Data Sheet) 0319961V- 19,00 *
Character size for 1, 2 and 3 graduations: 4 mm
Character size for 4, 5 and 6 graduations: 2 mm
1st graduation 3 1
2nd graduation 3 2
3rd graduation 3 3
4th graduation 3 4
5th graduation 3 5
6th graduation 3 6
Without graduation (start and end marked) 0 -
Graduation 0...100 1 -
Graduation as specified (clear text) 3 32,00 *
Ruler for PointMaster 200 1882197V- 2 W
Graduation as specified (clear text) 4 1 2 62,00
Tag name plate 2 W
for Arucomp LK 0319671V- 17,00 *
for PointMaster 200 0319797V- 17,00 *
(Character height 3 mm, max. 31 characters per channel)
Label as specified
for measuring channel 1 (clear text) 5 7 2 18,00 *
for measuring channel 2 (clear text) 5 7 5 18,00 *
for measuring channel 3 (clear text) 5 7 8 18,00 *
for measuring channel 4 (clear text) 5 8 1 18,00 *
for measuring channel 5 (clear text) 5 8 4 18,00 *
for measuring channel 6 (clear text) 5 8 7 18,00 *
The three-digit Code-Numbers should be appended to the Catalog Number - separated by a slash
Version 1: Catalog Number 0319579V-
Version 2: Catalog Number 0319961V-
Depending on the number of defined graduations, the scale will be modified on the above examples.
CH1 CH1 CH1CH1CH1CH1
CH2 CH2 CH2CH2CH2CH2
CH3 CH3 CH3CH3CH3CH3
CH4 CH4 CH4CH4CH4CH4
CH5 CH5 CH5CH5CH5CH5
CH6 CH6 CH6CH6CH6CH6
0
0
0 20
20
20
0
0 5
20
000 555
00
10101010 5555
2020
000 111
0000 200200200200
33
 m
m
0
0
0 20
20
20
0
0 5
20
000 555
00
10101010 5555
2020
000 111
0000 200200200200
38
 m